reftek.com High Resolution Seismic Recorders, Sensors & Software
130-MC
MULTI-CHANNEL ACCELEROGRAPH
Multiple Applications, One Solution
The 130-MC Multi-Channel Recorder offers a singular solution for multiple
applications, for example, the monitoring of bridges, buildings, and dams.
The MC’s rugged design allows for installation in the harsh outdoor
environment, and the standard wall-mount design of the enclosure allows

System Power Input Voltage 110/220 VAC, 47-63 Hz
Digitizer Consumption <21 Watt-Hour/Day Per Channel
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
97113-00 130-MC12A: Recorder 12-Channel
97114-00 130-MC18A: Recorder 18-Channel
97150-00 130-GPS: Receiver/Clock
97180-00 130-FLASH/8G: Disk, Compact Flash II
97181-00 130-FLASH/16G: Disk, Compact Flash II
97165-00 130-8015-75: Cable, Recorder to GPS
W-88105 Cable, Triaxial Sensor, Plenum
W-88103 Cable, Uniaxial Sensor, Plenum
97257-00